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HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

Name of the College:
Class:

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 04:18 PM)

Challan No. : 2061507 Date : 17/09/2024 04:18 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 14
S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 13 400 5200
s Enrollment Fee 12 300 3600
3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350
4 Verification Fee 1 1000 | 1000
a Eligibility Fee 1 250 250
6 Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
7 Re-Cheking Fee 1 300 300
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 14 50 700
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 14 100 1400
11 Youth Welfare Fee 14 200 2800
12 University Sports & Development Fee 14 1300 18200
13 College Development Fee 14 G0 840
14 NSS Fee 14 50 700
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Forelgn Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
. 18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 14 100 1400
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 14 0 0
36940*

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S,

No.

~f 1 th = Ly

9

hitps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Student 1D

2021010100039

2024010073031

2024010073035
2024010073036
2024010073035
2024010073042
2024010073047

2024010073049

2024010073193

Name

ABHISHEK
SAREEN

PANKAJ

KRISHI SINDRA
ASMI SETH
NEHA

ISHAN KUMAR
KASHISH

MADHAV
MAHAJAN

ANSH

PDF SIGNER DEMO VERSION

Gender

M

m = 7 TN" o=

=

Father Name

VISHAL SAREEN

SURINDER
KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR
AMIT SETH
JASDEV RAJ
RAVI KUMAR
SHIV MANGAL

SAMEER
MAHAJAN

PANKAJ KUMAR

Challan
MNo.

2061507

2061507

2061507
2061507
2061507
2061507
2061507

2061507

2061507

Candidate Type

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to

new Degree
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
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10972024, 1614
2024010073205

L]

1 2024010073214

0

12 2024010073231

13 2024010073253

14 2024010092829

SUJAL
SHOBHA

KARANDEEP
SINGH

PALAKPREET
KAUR

Shivam Sharma

HEERA LAL

SANJEEV
KUMAR

HARPAL SINGH

HARPAL SINGH

pankaj sharma

2061507

2061507

2061507

2061507

2061507

Punjab College Admission
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Other Boards/Universities

Punjab School Education Board
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Challan No. : 2061512 Date : 17/09/2024 04:28 PM Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM
S. No.
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2 m -~ &; oW
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16
17
18
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20
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Gum Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
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Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class:

Bachelor of Arts, Semester-l

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 04:28 PM)

Fee Type

Registration Fee

Enroliment Fee

Special Migration Fee
Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee |
Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee
Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee {Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

No. of students

10
10

0
0
0
0
4

1
15
15
15
15
15
15

0

0

0
15

0
15

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

Total No. of students: 15

Amount per Student Total Amount

400 4000
300 3000
350 0
1000 0
250 0
200 0
300 1200
400 400
50 750
100 1500
200 3000
1300 19500
60 900
50 750
3500 0
3000 0
0 0
100 1500
400 0
0 0

36500*

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

* 8,

No. Student ID Name Gender
1 2021010029456 gﬂﬁgﬁ: F
2 2022010005829 NAVJOT KAUR F
3 2022010024664 INDER KUMAR M
4 2023010137009 DANISH M
5 2023010148536 PRERNA F

6 2023010154533

d 2024010008631
8 2024010073303

htlps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

MEHUL MAHAJAN M

PARDEEP KUMAR M
GAURAV M

Father Name

SANJIV SHARMA

EHUPINDER
SINGH

HEERA LAL

VIPAN KUMAR

RAJINDER
KUMAR

ANIL MAHAJAN

SUNDER LAL
PIARA LAL

Challan
No.

2061512

2061512

2061512

2061512

2061512

2061512

2061512
2061512

Candidate Type Iﬂf
(A1) Already Regd, with GNDU and 0
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

Punjah School Education Board 0

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to
new Degree 0

(B1) Already Regd, with GNDU and Admitted to
new Degree 0

(B1) Already Regd, with GNDU and Admitted to
new Degroe 0

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to
new Degrec :
Punjal School Education Board 0
Punjab School Education Board 0
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912024, 16,95

2024010073347

202401007337g
1 2024010073433
12 2024010073439
13 2024010073458
14 2024010073470
15 2024010073477
| T ]

RAHUL KUMAR
GUPTA

ANU SHARMA

NEHA SHARMA
ABHIMANYU
VANSHIKA
GARV PURI

INDERJEET SINGH

-n

= == T T =

RAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

MAHESH PAL
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR
KAMALA PARSAD
VISHAL
RAJESH KUMAR
JAGJEET SINGH

2061512

2061512

2061512
2061512
2061512
2061512
2061512

Punjab College Admission

Punjab School Education Board

pPunjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
Punjab Scheol Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab Schoel Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
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F'unjal:: Cnllege Admission
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RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 04:32 PM)
Challan No. : 2061522 Date : 17/09/2024 04:32 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 9

5. No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
I v i Registration Fee 9 400 3600
! 2 Enroliment Fee 8 300 2400

3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350
4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000

5 Eligibility Fee 1 250 250
6 Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
T Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 9 50 450
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 9 100 300
1 Youth Welfare Fee 9 200 1800
12 University Sports & Development Fee 9 1300 11700
13 College Development Fee 9 60 540
14 NSS Fee 9 S0 450
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0

‘ 17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 9 100 900
19 Re-Reagistration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 9 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 24540*

- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates
S. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
1 2024010073466 RITIK EABEAR M VIKAS EABBAR 2061522 Punjab School Education Board 0
. 2024010073480 SATPAL SINGH M HARDEV SINGH 2061522 Punjab School Education Board 0
3 2024010073483 SONU KUMAR M SHAMBHU RAM 2061522 Punjab School Education Board 0
4 2024010073486 CHIBAG M MOHINDER 2061522 Punjab School Education Board 0
5 2024010073487 VANISHARMA F DHEERAJ SHARMA 2061522 Other Boards/Universities 0
6 2024010073489 PARUL F RAMESH KUMAR 2061522 Punjab School Education Board 0
T 2024010074193 VISHALDEEP SINGH M ROOP SINGH 2061522 Punjab School Education Board 0
8 2024010074310 VANSHDEEP SINGH M SANDEEP KAMBOJ 2061522 Punjab School Education Board 0
9 2024010075717 SUMAN F SHINGARA SINGH 2061522 Punjab School Education Board 0
https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChatlan.aspx 1/1
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RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 04:34 PM)
Challan No. : 2061527 Date ; 17/09/2024 04:34 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 3

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 2 400 800
2 Enrollment Fee 2 300 600
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
4 Re-Cheking Fee 1 300 300
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
g World University Fee 3 50 150
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 3 100 300
1 Youth Welfare Fee 3 200 600
12 University Sports & Development Fee 3 1300 3900
13 College Development Fee 3 60 180
14 NSS Fee 3 S0 150

15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0

16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0

17 Late Fee 0 0 300

18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 3 100 300

19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0

20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 3 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 7580*

- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. Challan : Late
No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Mo Candidate Type Fee
1 2022010001173 SAHIL M JASBIRSINGH 2061527 (B1) Alreasly Repd. ""'“Ei’fﬂ” and Adutactio new 100
2 2024010076355 ANSH M bl 2061527 Punjab School Education Board 100
3 2024010076439 LAKSHAY M RAVI 2061527 Punjal School Education Board 100
hitps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx 11
fa. . Signature’ N‘ Verified
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Punjab College Admission

Glml Nanak Dev llmversnlv,ﬁmmsar
~ REGISTRATION FORM
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RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 04:36 PM)
Challan No. : 2061529 Date : 17/09/2024 04:36 PM  Valid Upto : 04/1 0/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 5

S. No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 5 400 2000
2 Enroliment Fee 5 , 300 1500
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
"6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
] Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 5 50 250
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 5 100 500
1 Youth Welfare Fee 5 200 1000
12 University Sports & Development Fee 5 1300 6500
13 College Development Fee 5 60 300
14 NSS Fee 5] 50 250
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
.17 Late Fee - 0 0 ' 5000
18 Alumni Fee (Colieges) 5 100 500
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR} 5 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) . | 17800*

- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No, Candidate Type Late Fee
1 2024010073500 HARJEET SINGH M RAVINDER SINGH 2061529 Punjab School Education Board 1000
2 2024010073908 MANASVIBHALLA F KRISHAN KUMAR 2061529 Punjab School Education Board 1000
3 2024010083271 ANCHAL F RAVI KUMAR 2061529 Punjab School Education Board 1000
4 2024010090292 MANPREET SINGH M PREM SINGH 2061529 Punjab School Education Board 1000
5 2024010090337 AMRITPAL SINGH M JARNAIL SINGH 2061529 Punjab School Education Board 1000

hitps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx
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Challan No. : 2061552 Date : 17/09/20
S. No.

T
2
3
4
5
3
7
B

9
10
1"
12
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18
19
20

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category

Name of the College:
Class:

Punjab College Admission
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HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Bachelor of Arts, Semester-l

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 04:56 PM)

Fee Type

Registration Fee

Enrollment Fee

Special Migration Fee
Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

Weorid University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee
Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

24 04:56 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total

No. of students

17
10
.1

1
20
20
20
20
20
20
0
0
0
20
0

20

Amount per Student
400
300
350

1000
250
200
300
400
50
100
200
1300
60
50
3500
3000

100
400

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S.
No.

1

4

9
6
T
g
9

Student 1D Name Gender
2019010048631 RITIKA BHALLA F
2022010024570 ROHIT SINGH i

2023010152322 KOMAL SHARMA F

2023010152336 SIYA F
2024010073498 ANKIT NISHAD M
2024010073501 ANSHUL ANAND M
2024010073914 VANEET M
2024010073925 JIYA 3
2024010073951 MUSKAN GILL F

Father Name

ASHOK KUMAR
GAEBAR SINGH

RAVI SHARMA

SHAMBHU LAL

ANIL KUMAR
GAGAN ANAND
RAJU
LOVELY KUMAR
MANISH GILL

Challan
No.

2061552

2061552

2061552

2061552

2061552
2061552
2081552
2061552
2061552

Lh’tlpEIHEGl'ﬁEQEEd missions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Candidate Type

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree

Punjab School Education Board

(B81) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new

Degree

(B81) Already Regd, with GNDU and Admitted to new

Degree
Punjab School Education Beard
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

@ Scanned with OKE

Guru Nanal{ Dev Umversnv,llmmsar

No. of students: 20

Total Amount
6800
4800

350
1000
250
200
600
400

1000
2000
4000
26000
1200
1000

51600*

or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

Late
Fee
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13

14
15
16
17

18

19
20

/12024, 16:56

2024010073955

2024010073983
202401007 3993

2024010074006

2024010074016
2024010074032
2024010074043
2024010074053

2024010074069

2024010074081
2024010075706

[ 21 T Ty '

MANNAT
SHARMA

RAGHUVEER
DEEPIKA

VAIBHAV
BHAGAT

MEHAK

PINKY

KRISHNA SANAN
SAMEER

AMRITPREET
SINGH

KRISH ANAND
MUSKAN

=

M

= = Z = 7 =

nm =

SHAM SUNDER

PAWAN KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR

VIPAN KUMAR

JAGDISH
BABBAN YADAV
PAWAN KUMAR

NARUL HODA

GURWINDER
SINGH

VIJAY ANAND
DINESH KUMAR

2061552

2061552
2061552

2061552

2061552
2061552
2061552
2061552

2061552

2061552
2061552

Punjab College Admission

Punjab School Education Board 0
Punjab School Education Board 0
Punjab School Education Board 0
Punjab School Education Board 0
Punjab School Education Board 0
Punjab School Education Board 0
Punjab School Education Board 0
Punjab School Education Board 0
Punjab School Education Board 0

Other Boards/Universities 0
Punjab School Education Board n
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(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner

Signature No
g Lf‘

i)
SR
7 2 @l
ho
Iattest to
07.03.2025 01:47

Verified

)

o Rafi7odl7 {67

o b JostdEodl-1-
a7 5505 87 b1 711 6
O=Personal, C=IN
ithergicity o this document



Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Dev UnlverSIIy,Amrllsar ‘
REGISTRATI()N FORM

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-l|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 04:58 PM)
Challan No. : 2061554 Date : 17/09/2024 04:58 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No. Fee Type MNo. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 1 400 400
2 Enroliment Fee 1 300 300
3 Special Migration Fr.;e 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
L+ World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1300 1300
13 College Development Fee 1 60 60
14 NSS Fee 1 50 20
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 , 100
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100

19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0

1 0 0

20 Challan Late Fee (RR)

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 2660*

- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student ID Name
1 2024010076457 SUKHWINDER SINGH M

Gender Father Name Challan No, Candidate Type Late Fee
BALRAJ SINGH 20061554 Punjab School Education Board 100

11

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Signature Not Verified
9 _f‘

(3 Scanned with OKEN
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Punjab College Admission
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%, Guru Nanak Dev U
- 'REGISTRATION EORM

L |

% F""F B Fs N I-'
LN & R | l‘

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

; challan
Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of ch

(Printed OnN: 17/09/2024 04:47 PM)
Total No. of students: 1

Total Amount

Return Submission Result
Valid Upto : 01/10/2024 11:59 PM

Amount per Student

Challan No. : 2061544 Date : 17/09/2024 04:47 PM
MNo. of students

S. No. Fee Type i o
1
1 Registration Fee g i
1
2 Enroliment Fee ; g 5
0
a Special Migration Fee . )
0
4 Verification Fee = ;
0
5 Eligibility Fee i X
0
B Eligibility Form Fee Em :
0
Y Re-Cheking Fee - i -
0
B Continuation Fee & ¥
1
9 World University Fee o -
1
10 Student Holiday Home Fee il i
1
11 Youth Welfare Fee ) i
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 u|
60
13 College Development Fee 1 i
1 50
b3 14 NSS Fee i :
33
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0
i 0 3000 0
1€ Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
0 0 9000
17 Late Fee
. ' 1 100 100
. - 18 Alumni Fee (Colleges)
400 0
19 Re-Registration Fees 0
0 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1
11560*

Grand Total (Due Date : 01-10-2024)

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University

.

~the college
=4
" Return submitted for following candidates
r :
-;ﬂ 5. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
¥
' 1 2024010095427 AAYUSH BHATIA M VARINDER KUMAR BHATIA 2061544 Punjab School Education Board 9000

Fo

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx
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¥ Punjab College Admission |
Loe, Gllm Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
| e REGISTRATI(]N FORM

=
i
R e S A

RETURN FEE CHHALLA

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

Chailan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 19/09/2024 01:04 PM)

Challan No. : 2062503 Date : 19/09/2024 01:04 PM  Valid Upto : 01/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No.  Fee Type MNo. of students Amount per Student Total Amount

1 Registration Fee 0 400 0

2 Enrollment Fee 0 300 0

3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0

4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0

5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0

6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0

7 Re-Cheking Fee 1 300 300
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0

9 World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 ’ 100
11 "l"nut‘h Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1200 1300
13 College Development Fee 1 60 60
14 NSS Fee 1 50 50
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 11000
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee {(RR) 1 | 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 01-10-2024) 13160*

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

NS -:;. Student ID  Name Gender Father Name mila:?" Candidate Type 'l‘::ét:
HARSHIT ROHIT (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new
1 2023010148673 SHARMA I SHARMA 2062503 Degree 11000
htips://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnCh allan.aspx 11
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Punjab College Admission

~ Gura Nanak Dey University, Amritsar
REGISTRM’ION FORM

e T Ay W -
3 2 HERES T LR S PR
i e

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 02:42 PM)
Challan No. : 2061378 Date : 17/09/2024 02:42 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 6

S.No.  Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee G 400 2400
2 Enroliment Fee 5 J00 1500
3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350
4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000
5 Eligibility Fee 1 250 250
B Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
T Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
B Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 Worid University Fee 6 50 300
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 6 100 600
11 Youth Welfare Fee 6 200 1200

12 University Sports & Development Fee 6 1300 7800
13 College Development Fee G 60 ; 360
14 NSS Fee ] 50 300
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
1€ Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 - 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
1€ Alumni Fee (Colieges) 6 100 600
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) G 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 16860*

h - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

. S:No, Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No, Candidate Type Late Fee
1 2024010014428 HARPREET SINGH M KULDEEP SINGH 2061370 Punjab School Education Board 0
2 2024010014434 SACHIN ] SANJAY KUMAR 2061378 Punjab School Education Board 0
3 2024010072210 BHUMIKA KOHLI F SUNIL KOHLI 2061378 Punjab School Education Board 0
a 2024010072234 DIYA JAYEE F SURINDER KUMAR 2061378 Other Boards/Universities o
5 2024010072254 JASKIRAN KAUR F RAJINDER SINGH 2061378 Punjab School Education Board 0
6 2024010072262 DILRAJ SINGH M HARPREET SINGH SANDHU 2061378 Punjab School Education Board 0

hitps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollAre a/ReturnChallan.aspx
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Punjab College Admission —I

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

RUTURNFEL ¢

HALLA

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

Name of the College:
Class:

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

: Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 02:48 PM)
Challan No. : 2061383 Date : 17/09/2024 02:48 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 11

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 9 400 3600
2 Enrollment Fee 8 300 2400
3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350 -
4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000
5 Eligibility Fee 1 250 250
b Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
7 Re-Cheking Fee 2 300 600
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
o World University Fee 11 50 550
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 11 100 1100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 11 200 2200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1300 14300
13 College Development Fee 11 60 660
14 NSS Fee 11 50 550
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
. 18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 11 100 1100
18 Re-Repgistration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 11 0 0
28860"

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

i Lat
HEE;_ Student |D Name Gender Father Name CI’;:]':I"[“'"'I Candidate Type F?a:
- SUKHWINDER (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted
A 2023010149750 EKAMJOT SINGH M SINGH 2061383 to new Degree 0
(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted
2 2023010151607 YUVRAJ SINGH M NARINDER SINGH 2061383 to new Degree 0
IR
3 2024010008325 RAJHNI F H}?HL:;IHAEH 2061383 Punjab School Education Board 0
4 2024010008454 RUPINDER KAUR F KULDEEP SINGH 2061383 Funjab School Education Board 0
5 2024010072279 GOPAL KUMAR M RAKESH KUMAR 2061383 Punjab School Education Board (1]
6 2024010072287 POOJA RANI F NAND KISHORE 2061383 Punjab School Education Board 0
7 2024010072303 RIYA BHAGAT F ASHWANI KUMAR 2061383 Punjab School Education Board 0
8 2024010072329 NAVNEET KAUR F DALBIR SINGH 2061383 Punjab School Education Board 0
9 2024010072341 HARPREET KAUR F KULWANT SINGH 2061383 Punjab School Education Board 0

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx
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912024, 14:48

Punjab Collega Admission

ZHHNWTEHT }J{gﬁﬂﬁgﬁn SINGH M JA?{I:\J';'I;BSAF‘}'GH 2061383 Other Boarda/Univeraitisag n
" 2024010074352 MILANPREETKAUR ~ F AT G L 2061303 Punjab School Education Board 0

https:.’.-*cnllegaadmissiuns.gndu.ac.inanlINeafRetumchalian.aspx
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Punjab College Admission

. Guru Nanak Dev University, Amriisar &2
= REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN FEPF CUHALLAT

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 02:52 PM)

Challan No. : 2061389 Date : 17/09/2024 02:52 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 4

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount

1 Registration Fee 4 400 1600
2 Enroliment Fee 4 300 1200
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
T Re-Cheking Fee ] 300 0

) B Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 4 50 200
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 4 100 400
11 Youth Welfare Fee 4 200 800
12 University Sports & Development Fee 4 1300 5200

13 College Development Fee 4 60 240
14 NSS Fee 4 50 200
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 400
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 4 100 400
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
4 0 0

20 Challan Late Fee (RR)

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 10640*

" - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

5. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No, Candidate Type Late Fee

SUKHWINDER SINGH 2061389 Punjab School Education Board 100

Hy 202401000967¢ SANDEEP SINGH M
2 2024010010053 VANSHPREET SINGH M SURINDER SINGH 2061380 Punjab School Education Board 100
3 2024010060181 ASHU F PALWINDER SINGH 2061389 Punjab School Education Board 100
4 2024010075669 JASLEEN KAUR F BALDEV SINGH 2061389 Punjab School Education Board 100

11

hitps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

T T - L S -

i

Signature Not Verified

(% Scanned with OKEN:S€4nner

ttest to
.20

I atte
07.03.202¢

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



Punjab College Admission

S. No.
?

=] o n I (X

10
11
12
13
. 14
15
16
17
18
19
20

T PR

Name of the College:
Class:

i

REGISTRATION FORM

LETUHRN FEID

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

CHALD

|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 03:00 PM)
Challan No. : 2061400 Date : 17/09/2024 03:00 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 17

Fee Type

Registration Fee

Enrollment Fee

Special Migration Fee
Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee
Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
Coliege Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

No. of studenls

16
15
1

1
17
17
17
17
17
17
0
0
0
17
0
17

Amount per Student
400
300
350
1000
250
200
300
400

50
100
200

1300

60

=0
3500
3000

100
400

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar

Total Amount

G400
4500
350
1000
250
200
0
400
850
1700
3400
22100
1020

850

44720*

" - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

I'i;. Student 1D Name Gender
1 2021010076356 AMAN SINGH M
2 2023010151850 MUSKAN F
3 2024010014446 ';ﬁ::li? :EA F
4 2024010072363 gﬁ;ﬂ"nm M

5 2024010072376 INDERJIT SINGH M

6 2024010072409 ASHRAF M
T 2024010072423 SIKANDAR M
€ 2024010072453 VANSH M

Father Name

WAHEGURU
SINGH

JASWINDER
SINGH

RAKESH
PATHAK

NATHU RAM

SARWAN SINGH
JONI

SURINDER
MOHAN

MANOJ KUMAR

Challan
No.,

2061400

20G1400

2061400

2061400

2061400
2061400

2061400

2061400

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChalian.aspx

Cancdlidate Type

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree

Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
Punjaby School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
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;gfzuza. 1501

2024010072473 BALDEEP SINGH
2024010072488 KRISHNA

SAHIL PREET
2024010072506 SINGH

2 2024010072564 JYOTI

SANCHIT
I3 2024010072583 A nAJAN

14 2024010072595 ROBIN SINGH
15 2024010072604 PRINCE KATARIA
16 2024010072606 DINESH SHARMA
17 2024010072610 ADITYA SONI

=z =z =2 = =

JASWINDER
SINGH

VIPAN

PREM SINGH

BRIJESH
KUMAR

TARUN
MAHAJAN

DALJIT SINGH
OMKAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
SONU

2061400
2061400

2061400

2061400

2061400

2061400
2061400
2061400
2061400

hitps://collegeadmissions.gndu ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Punjab College Admission
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Other Boarda/Universities

Punjab School Education Board
Punjah School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
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£, Guru Nanak Dev University, Amriisar 2
N ~ REGISTRATION FORM

RUTURN FEE CHIALLAT

lmiits s el Lo

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 03:18 PM)
Challan No. : 2061415 Date : 17/09/2024 03:18 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 15

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 13 400 5200
2 Enroliment Fee 12 300 3600
‘ 3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350
4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000
5 Eligibility Fee 1 250 250
b Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
[ Re-Cheking Fee 1 J00 300
8 Continuation Fee 1 400 400
o World University Fee 15 50 750
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 15 100 1500
11 Youth Welfare Fee 15 200 3000
12 University Sports & Development Fee 15 1300 19500
13 College Development Fee 15 60 900
14 NSSFee 15 50 750
+ 15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
- 18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) . 15 100 1500
18 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 15 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 39200*

th If ai?ly discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
e college

Return submitted for following candidates

S.
Challan
No. Student 1D Name Gender Father Name No. Candidate Type I;:*:
1 2022010030571 MANAY GILL " RICKY GILL 2061415 |B1) Already Regel. with GNDU anc Admitted to
new Degree 0
GURSAHIEDEEP
2 2022010033441 " AVTAR SINGH 20 (A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
SINGH 61415 PromotediFalled/CA in same Degree 0
3 2024010008820 KAMAKSH JAIN M PUNEET JAIN 2061415 Punjab School Education Board 0
. 0017271 ABHLUIT NAHAR M NAHAR 2061415 Punjab School Education Board 0
S 2024010072612 SAHIL M SARTAJ KUMAR 2061415 Punjab School Education Board 0
€ 2024010072614 ROHIT M FAQIR CHAND 2061415 Punjab School Education Board 0
T 2024010072615 PIYUSH M
. VINOD KUMAR 2061415 Other Boards/Universities 0
72617 DILPREET KAUR F SALWI
o, NDER SINGH 2061415 Punjab School Education Board 0
9 2024010072619 HARM LAKHWINDER
SINGH " SINGH 2061415 Punjab School Education Board 0

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollAre a/ReturnChallan.aspx
| 1/2
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15

h

09/2024, 15:18

2024010072620 PAHUL

JATINDER KUMAR
2024010072621 GAUTAM GILL M HEM RAJ
2024010072623 GURPREETSINGH M SATNAM SINGH
2026010072625 gt TN M NISHAN SINGH
2024010072627 GAGANDEEP M PARVEEN KUMAR
2024010072639 GOPAL M PAWAN KUMAR

hitps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnC hallan.aspx

2061415
2061415
2061415

2061416

2061415
2061415

Punjab College Admission

Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Punjah School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

(3 Scanned with OKEN:Sz

2/2

Verified

)
dasé?’s ool
941, SUED. st odl-1-
Cle®18 78056887 817181 6¢
36, O=Personal, C=IN
ity of this document

Signature No
g “_f‘

eeeeeeeeeee

5 son
and a ici

I atte e
07.03.2025 01:47

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



Lot WHIH Nanak Dev Umversny,limmsar

e e

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 03:27 PM)

Challan No. : 2061434 Date : 17/09/2024 03:27 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 12
S.No. Fee Type

No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 7 400 2800
2 Enroliment Fee 7 300 2100
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
T Re-Cheking Fee 3 300 900
! : B Continuation Fee 2 400 800
! 9 World University Fee 12 50 600
! L 10 Student Holiday Home Fee 12 100 1200
11 Youth Welfare Fee 12 200 2400
12 University Sports & Development Fee 12 1300 15600
13 College Development Fee 12 60 720
14 NSS Fee 12 50 600
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colieges) 12 100 1200
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 12 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-1 0-2024) 28920*

" - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect

it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

H:iu, Student ID Name Gender Father Name m;?:ﬂ" Candidate Type ll'f:
1 2023010150053 SAHIL " BITTU 2061434 (B1) Alreacdy Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to
new Degree 0
SANGAM RAVINDER B1) Alread i
2 ready Regd. witl u
202301015017 Sraniom M it 2061434 (B oDy M Admittes) & 0
3 2023010151112 VIVEK M KAILASH 2061434 (B1) Already Regel. with GNDU and Admitted to
new Degree 0
4 2023010152118 HroHDEER M NIRMALSINGH 2061434 A1) Already Rogd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree 0
S 2023010152167 HARSOTSINGH M LAKHWINDER . (A1) Already Rogd. with GNDU and
. INGH Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree 0
‘ﬂ SURINDER
2024010072128 SHIVAM KUMAR M PARSHAD 2061434 Funjab School Education Boargd 0
- 0 MAYANK
2024010072640 MAHAJAN M SONU MAHAJAN 2061434 Punjab School Education Board 0

httpsu‘fcnliegeadmissinns.gndu.ac.inIEnIIAreaIRaturnEhallan.aspx
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920215 27

2024010072641

2024010072643

10 2024010072644

11 2024010072646
12 2024010072713

hitps

SANAM

HUSANPREET
KAUR

KIRANPREET
KAUR

YUDHBIR SINGH
VIKRANT

TARSEM LAL
HARDIAL SINGH

LAKHWINDER
SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR

" f ISSi ‘
fcuIlegeadmlssmns.gndu.acimeulIAreafRelurnGhallan.asnx

2061434

2061434

2061434

2061434
2061434

Punjab College Admission

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
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2024, 15:42 Punjab College Admission

,rf’f?quru Nanak Dev University,Amritsar ¢
= BEGlsmmoN FORM N

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

Challan PaymcntNerificatiun must be done on or before valid date of challan

ssion Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 03:42 PM)

Return Submi
pto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 15

Challan No. : 2061458 Date : 17/09/2024 03:42 PM  Valid U

§.No. Fee Type No. of students Amaunt per Student Total Amount

| 1 Registration Fee 13 400 5200
2 Enrollment Fee 11 300 3300
3 Special Migration Fee 2 350 700
4 Verification Fee 2 1000 2000
5 Eligibility Fee 2 250 500
6 Eligibility Form Fee 3 200 400
T Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
B Continuation Fee 2 400 800
9 World University Fee 15 50 750
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 15 100 1500
11 Youth Welfare Fee . 15 200 3000
12 University Sports & Development Fee 15 1300 19500
13 College Development Fee 15 60 900
14 NSS Fee 15 50 750
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0

. 16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 15 100 | 1500
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 15 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 40800*

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

w,  StudentiD  Name | Gender Father Name Chrﬂ?n Candidate Type IE:?

1 2023010154357 ARYAN MATTU " HARDEV KUMAR 2061458 l}ﬂ;ﬂ‘:ﬁ?ﬂ:‘ﬁ3‘?&‘;’:"25“”&”3"&;';'& 0

e Lo 4 WEMKIR g MMt wiotobe

5 2024010072757 ?:S::AL i VIHAY THUKRAL 2061458 Punjab School Education Board 0

4 2024010072763 ISHU KHERWAL M AATIIHES 2061458 Punjab School Education Board 0

5 2024010072811 ﬂﬁgﬂEEP F BALWINDER SINGH 2061458 Punjab Schooel Education Board 0

6 2024010072884 s NOEEF F PALWINDER SINGH 2061458 Punjab School Education Board 0

7 2024010072903 MNAVDEEP KAUR F BALWANT SINGH 2061458 Punjab School Education Board 0
https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspXx 1/2
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024010072916

2024010072931
2024010072982
2024010073020

2024010073170

13 2024010073180

44 2024010074276
45 2024010075929

PALAKPREET
KAUR

SUJAL
MOHIT
SOURAV

VIKRAMJEET
SINGH

BRAHMJOT
NAYYAR

JASMINE KAUR
JAYA KUMARI

z =T =2 =

.y

GURMEJ SINGH

SUNNY KUMAR
JUGAL KISHORE
ARUN KUMAR

KULDEEP SINGH

SANJEEV

SHINDER SINGH
KAMLESH SINGH

2061458

2061458
2061458
2061458

2061458

2061458

2061458
2061458

Punjab College Admission
Punjab School Education Board

Other Boards/Universities
Punjab School Education Board
pPunjab School Education Board

punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Other Beaards/Unlversities
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, 10 Punjab College Admission

Gum Nanak Dev llmversny,ﬁmmsar
REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 03:58 PM)
Challan No. : 2061482 Date : 17/09/2024 03:58 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 6

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 3 400 1200
2 Enroliment Fee 1 300 300
3 Special Migration Fee 2 350 700
4 Verification Fee 2 1000 2000
5 Eligibility Fee 2 250 500
6 Eligibility Form Fee 2 200 400
T Re-Cheking Fee 1 300 300
8 Continuation Fee 2 400 800
9 World University Fee 6 50 300

L Student Holiday Home Fee 6 100 600
11 Youth Welfare Fee 6 200 1200
12 University Sports & Development Fee ] 1300 7800
13 College Development Fee G 60 360
14 NSS Fee 6 50 300
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 6 100 600
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) G 0 0

| Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 17360"

- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

. Return submitted for following candidates

S. Challan
No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name g Candidate Type Ii;::t:
1 2018010029053 ARJUN PAPPAL M ASHWANI (A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
KUMAR 2061482 Promoted/Failed/CA In same Degree .
2 2023010034110 ARMAANJIT SINGH M AMARJITSINGH 20 (A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
e Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree 0
3 2023010060207 SNEHA r SURINDER 2061482 (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to
KUMAR new Degree 0
4 2023010080425 KRISHNA BAJ M SUMIT SINGH 2061482 Other Boards/Universities 0
S 2024010075681 SANCHIT SHARMA M TILAK RAJ 2061482 Punjab School Education Board 0
PRATHAMPAL SINGH GURPAL SINGH :
6 2024010075693 WALIA M WALIA 2061482 Other Boards/Universities 0
htips:/icollegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx 1/
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Punjab College Admission

Challan No. : 2061 486 Dat

"

12

13
14
15
16

B

- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fee

18
19
20

Name of the College: HIND

Class: Bachelor of Arts,

REGIS’I‘RATI(DN FORM

Challan PaymenWeriﬂ:atlun must be

Return Submission Result
e : 17/09/2024 04:02 PM Valid Upto : 04/10

Fee Type
Registration Fee

Enroliment Fee
Special Migration Fee
Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee
Re-Cheking Fee
Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee
Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NSS Fee
Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)

Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

Hsf:.u Student 1D Name - Gender

1 2022010030727 NIKHIL M
DANISH

2 2024010076014 gANGAR M

3 2024010076632 :ﬁgﬁﬂ'm F
DHEERAJ

4 2024010077358 L mMAR M

5 2024010077367 MUSKAN F

https://college

Father Hame
KULDEEP KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
PRAMOD KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

MUNNA LAL
KANNUJIYA

U COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Semester-l

RETURN FEE CILALLA

done on or before valid date of challan

No. of students
4
1

o i n Lh = Y Ll i i i

Lh

L

(=T - T — T

5

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10- 2024)
s calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

Challan
No.

2061466

2061406

2061480

2061486

2061486

admissinns.gndu.ac.infﬂullﬁreafHeturnChaIlan.aspx

(Printed On: 17/09/2024 04:02 PM)
12024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 5

Total Amount

Amount per Student

400 1600
300 300
350 1050
1000 3000
250 750
200 600
300 300
400 0
50 250
100 500
200 1000
1300 6500
G0 300
50 250
3500 0
3000 0
0 500
100 500
400 0
0 0
17400°

Candidate Type

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to
new Degree

Punjab School Education Board
Other Boards/Universities
Other Boards/Universities

Other Boards/Universities

C} Scanned with OKE

'*i;(iuru Nanak Dev University,Amritsar

Late
Fee

100

100

100

100

100

1M1

Slgnature N Verified

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



04, 16:03 Punjab College Admission

Gum Nanal{ Dev University,Amritsar ¢
5. s e mamsmm*lon FORM

i LS e i e LR R gL L e e ol 0 T

b ——

RETURN FEE CHAI

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-l

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 04:03 PM)
/10/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 2

challan No.: 2061489 Date : 17/09/2024 04:03 PM Valid Upto : 04
5.No. FeeType No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 1 400 400
2 Enroliment Fee 0 300 0
3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350
4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000
5 Eligibility Fee 1 250 250
B Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
T Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
8 Continuation Fee : 1 400 400
9 World University Fee 2 50 100
" 40 student Holiday Home Fee 2 100 200
1 Youth Welfare Fee 2 200 400
12 University Sports & Development Fee 2 1300 2600
13 Coliege Development Fee 2 60 120
14 NSS Fee 2 50 100
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 400
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 2 100 200
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20  Challan Late Fee (RR) 2 0 0
| 6720

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-1 0-2024)

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. Challan Late
No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name No. Candidate Type Foe
AKSHAY SUDESH - (A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA
1 2023010151797 MATTU M KUMAR 2061489 in same Degree 200
2 2024010080767 MANJIT M RAJENDER 2061489 Other Boards/Universities 200
https://collegead missiuns.gndu.ar:.in.-‘CuHArea!ReturnEhaItan.aspx
11
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Punjab College Admission

T,

A, Guru Nanak Dev University,Amrifsar
2 REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

e il - o R e

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 04:07 PM)
Ihauan No.: 2061496 Date: 17/09/2024 04:07 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 3

cs. No. FeeType No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 2 400 800
-] Enroliment Fee 2 300 600
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 1 250 250
6 Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
T Re-Cheking Fee 2 300 600
B Continuation Fee 1 400 400
9 World University Fee 5 50 250
10 student Holiday Home Fee 5 100 500
1 Youth Welfare Fee 5 200 1000
12 University Sports & Development Fee 5 1300 6500
13 College Development Fee 5 60 300
T 14 NSS Fee 5 50 250
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee {Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 00
.18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 5 100 500
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 5 0 0
17150*

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-1 0-2024)

- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S SwdentiD  Name Gender FatherName C' i Candidate Type -
1 2023010032668 ;Iil;:&gLEIH > H;S{I‘;li'l' 2061496 (C2) Eligibilty E:;;::?;Lﬁ;gﬁ:g [Ff:é]:lﬂwdh GNDU and 1000
2 2023010148661 YUKTI F ARUN 2061496  (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree 1000
s 2023010152402 HIMANSHI . HLEJIILI:H 2061496 (A1) Already Regel. wlI:a?‘:JBDEIIJH;r:;!HFr-:.-nmtmifF:\IImﬂCA in 1000
4 2024010090389 At " TIRATH 2061406 Punjab School Education Board 1000
5 2024010090391 gﬁ“éﬁ” M  SHER SINGH 2061496 Punjab School Education Board 1000
https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx .

Slgnature No

\
475,
s
85‘ o rsn
and autherficity

Verified

ERRer

@ Scanned with OKE

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



JIEET, VW

Punjah Culieqe Admission

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 04:08 PM)
Challan No. : 2061498 Date : 17/09/2024 04:08 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 1

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 1 400 400
2 Enroliment Fee 1 300 300
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
g Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 Worid University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100

- N Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1300 1300
13 College Development Fee 1 60 GO
14 NSS Fee 1 50 50
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 2000
18 Alumni Fee (Colieges) 1 100 100
18 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 7560*

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

" 8. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No.
1 2023010152090 HARJOT KAUR F MAHAL SINGH 20614908

Candicate Type Late Fee
Punjab School Education Board S000

hitps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx
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Punjab College Admission E !

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
| REGISTRATION FORM

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-l|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 04:40 PM)
"Challan No. : 2061537 Date : 17/09/2024 04:40 PM  Valid Upto : 01/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S. No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 0 400 0
2 Enroliment Fee 0 300 0
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
a Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
L] Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 1 300 300
8 Centinuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 1 50 50
" 10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1300 1300
13 College Development Fee 1 60 G0
14 NSS Fee 1 50 50
| 15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
. 16  Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
i 17 Late Fee 0 0 6000
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
18 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 01-10-2024) 8160

- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
* the college

Return submitted for following candidates

,: S. Challan Lat

-f No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name No. Candidate Type F;:

L. VARINDER (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new

5 1 2023010078223 SANEHA  F KUMAR 2061537 Degree 6000
hitps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx 11
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Punjab College Admission

10/4/24, 2-16 PM
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T adrende e

Punjab College Admission

Challan No. : 2068333 Date : 04/10/2024 02:16 P

S. No.
1

-y
[

[ ¥4 ]

1
12
13

15
16
17
18
18

20

Name of the College:

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 04/10/2024 0
M Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 5

Fee Type

Registration Fee
Enroliment Fee

Special Migration Fee

Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee

Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NS5 Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee {Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

4

0
4
4
4
4
0

mmmmm

0
- 5
0

5

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Arts, Semester-l

No. of students

or before valid date of challan

2:16 PM)

Amount per Student

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amriisar
REGISTRATION FORM

Total Amount

400 1600
300 0
350 1400
1000 4000
250 1000
200 800
300 0
400 400
50 250
100 500
200 1000
1300 6500
60 300
50 250
3500 0
3000 0
0 400
100 500
400 ]
0 0
18900~

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

5.
No.

1 2023010153133

Student ID

Name

SHARIYA MANZOOR

2 2023010163077 PALLAVI

3 2023010170241

KENTU LAP
NGANGEAM DIPAPATI

4 2024010076460 DEVI

HUININGEHUMBAM

3 2024010076465 RONI DEVI

Gender

Father Name

MANZOOR AHMAD WANI

RAVINDER KUMAR
SOCHAT LAP

NG INGO SINGH

HUININGSHUMBAM
GOKULCHANDRA

htps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Challan
No,

2068333
2068333
2068333

2068333

£008333

Candidate Type

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

Other Boards/Universities

Other Boards/Universities

Other Boards/Universities

Other Boards/Universities

=
1 )
- e b N Rk )
- 5 ¥
L idased7500
u 7 02 a0
hor , 9
s 8b61fe6deads29lc, T=4836, rsonal,
Iattest to the accuracy and a ici
07.03.2025 01:47

Late
Fee

100
100

100

100

11
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